Morris Butterfield Invitational(Echo Lanes)

Place

10

1

12

Team

Joliet West>

Oswego East>

Minooka»

Oswego>

Lincoln Way West>

LaSalle Peru»

Yorkville>

Dixon»

Rochelle>

Naperville Central>

Streaton

Rainbow»

Tot. Pinfall

5761

5752

5594

5419

5381

5337

4921

4649

4444

4332

4252

4064



Place

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Team

Thornridge>

Plainfield North»

Plainfield South»

Morris»

Geneva>

Plainfield East

West Aurora>

Joliet Central

Tot. Pinfall

4059

4054

3967

3870

3842

3820

3778

3628



